State of New Mexico Energy Minerals and Natural Resources

Form C-101 May 27, 2004

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505 Submit to appropriate District Office

☐ AMENDED REPORT

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II 1301 W. Grand Avenue Actoric NM 88210	S Energy M
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210 District III 1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 District IV.	Oil (122
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505	<u>.</u>
APPLICATIONFOR PERMIT	TTO DRILL,
¹ OperatorNam	e and Address

APP	LICAT	IONE				ENTE	R, D	EEPE	N,PLUGBA				
John H. Hendrix Corporation P. O. Boy 2040 Midland TV 70702 2040									012024 OGRIDNumber				
P. O. Box 3040 Midland, TX 79702-3040							30 025-24415 API Number						
³ PropertyCode ⁵ Property 19968 Cordelia Hardy						yName ⁶ Well No. — 9					ill No.		
°ProposedPool1						10 ProposedPool 2							
					7 Surface	Locati	ion						
UL or lot no	Section 29	Townsh 21S	nip Range 37E	Lot	om the		South line	Feet from the 1980 W		st/Westline St	County		
		•	⁸ Pror	osed Bott	om Hole Loca	tion If E	Differe	ntFrom	Surface	<u> </u>			
UL or lot no.					Feet from the North/South line Feet from the				East/Westline County				
				Ac	lditional We	ell Info	rmati	on					
11 Work	11 Work Type Code 12 Well Type Co			Code	13 Cable	e/Rotary		P ''	Lease Type Code		¹⁵ Ground Level Elevation 3485		
16 Multiple 17 Proposed Dep			epth	18 For			19 Contractor		²⁰ Spud Date				
					efrom nearestfres	sh water w	eli	·	Distance from	n neare	n nearest surface water		
Pit: Liner: Syntheticmilsthick Clay Pit Volume:bbls							Drilli	ngMethod	<u></u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	***************************************	
Close	ed-Loop Sys	tem 🗆	Steel pi		be used		Fresh.\	Water 🔲	Brine Diesel/C)1-base	d Gas/	Air 🗆	
				Propos	sed Casing a	nd Ce	ment	Progra	m		····		
Hole S	Size	ļ	Casing Size	Casing weight/foot		S	Setting Depth		Sacks of Cement		nt Estimated TOC		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ļ		NC		 	*	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>				
		<u> </u>		INC	<u> </u>			 	+				
72 10 11	•	<u> </u>	TO A CONTRACT	· · PERM	DI BILIG DA				<u> </u>				
Describe the l. Perforat	blowout pre te Tubb - w/ 5000	vention p 6069 - c gals.	rogram, if any. Use	additionals	theets if necessary	J.K., give t	ne data d	on the pres	ent productive zone		roposed nev		
									FE	B 0	8 2008		
Permit Expires 2 Years From Approval							HOBBS OCD						
ren	mat Exp Date U	niess 2 niess 3	Dritting Und	erway	V 458.				5 4 4				
I hereby certify that the information given above is true and complete to the best						OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION							
of my knowledge and belief. I further certify that the drilling pit will be constructed according to NMOCD guidelines, a general permit, or an (attached) alternative OCD-approved plan						Approved by: Chica Welliams							
Printed name: Ronnie H. Westbrook Come of Wathward						THE DISTRICT SUPERVISOR HOURS A LANGET							
Fitle: Vice President						Approval Date: FFR 1 5 2008 Expiration Date:							
E-mail Address: ronniew@jhhc.org						Conditions of Approval: Approval to recomplete							
Date: 01/30/2008 Phone: (432)684-6631					& test new zone, but cannot produce Downhole commingle until DHC is approved in Hobbs								

<u>District I</u>
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
<u>District II</u>
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
<u>District III</u>

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
OIL CONSERVATIONDIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised October 12, 2005 Submit to Appropriate District Office State Lease - 4 Copies Fee Lease - 3 Copies

District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410

☐ AMENDED REPORT

		WI	ELL LO	<u>)CATIO</u>	<u>N AND ACR</u>	<u>EAGE DEDIC</u>	<u>CATION PLA</u>	<u>.T</u>			
'API Number 'Pool Code						' Pool Name					
30-025-24415 60240 Tubb Oil & Gas											
Property Code Property Name						•	' Well Number				
19968		Cordelia Hardy									
OGRID No. Operator Name								' Elevation			
012024	John H. Hendrix Corporation						3485				
10 Surface Location											
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
F	29	21S	37E		2263	North	1980	West	Lea		
11 Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface											
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range			North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County		
" Dedicated Acres	" Joint or	Infili "Cor	solidation	Code 6 Or	der No.		,				
TV											

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

16	\$2 \$2 \$2		17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herem is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the kind including the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a nuneral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore entered by the division. **DIMM** A **MANA*** O1/30/2008**
1980	#9		Signature Date Ronnie H. Westbrook Printed Name
			18SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my beltef. Date of Survey
	u		Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor. Certificate Number